
List of Holidays - 2024

Sl. No. Date Day Event

1 01.01.24 Monday New Year 1

2 15.01.24 Monday Makar Sannkranti 1

3 23.01.24 Tuesday Netaji Birthday 1

4 26.01.24 Friday Republic Day (Celebration) 1

5 14.02.24 Wednesday Saraswati Puja (Celebration) 1

6 08.03.24 Friday Mahashivratri 1

7 25.03.24 & 26.03.24 Monday & Tuesday Holi 2

8 15.04.24 Monday Bengali New Year 1

9 17.04.24 Wednesday Ram Navami 1

10 21.04.24 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti(Celebration) --

11 01.05.24 Wednesday May Day 1

12 13.05.24 to 08.06.24 Monday - Saturday Summer Vacation 24

13 17.06.24 Monday Bakrid 1

14 15.08.24 Thursday Independence Day(Celebration) 1

15 19.08.24 Monday Raksha Bandhan 1

16 26.08.24 Monday Janmashtami 1

17 To be announced Sambatsari 1

18 02.10.24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti & Mahalaya 1

19 09.10.24 to 16.10.24 Wednesday to Wednesday Durga Puja & Laxmi Puja 7

20 29.10.24 to 08.11.24 Tuesday to Friday Diwali & Chhat Puja 10

21 15.11.24 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti 1

22 25.12.24 to 31.12.24 Wednesday to Tuesday Winter Vacation 6

Total 65


